
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: RVCS-NORTH PM     
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:20 27  RIVER VALLEY CHARTER SCHOOL  
2 3:24 0  Molin/NOCK Late bus pick up  
3 3:28 -1  Quail Run Holw & Wildwood Dr  
4 3:33 -1  15  Russell Terrace  
5 3:36 -3  4 Storey Ave  
6 3:38 -2  333 high st @ Bresnahan Elementary  
7 3:41 -1  Arlington St & High St  
8 3:44 -3  Merrimac St & Plummer Ave  
9 3:46 -2  New st &  Moseley Ave  

10 3:48 -2  Coombs Cir & Noble St  
11 3:50 -1  Briggs Ave & Ferry Rd  
12 3:53 -2  Pine Hill Rd & Whitcomb Ln  
13 3:57 -1  Drew St & Phillips Dr  
14 3:59 -2  Bourbea ter. & Turkey Hill Rd  
15 4:01 -1  Turkey Hill Rd & Longfellow Dr  
16 4:03 -1  23 Marquand Ln  
17 4:05 -1  Frances Dr & Lavalley Ln  
18 4:09 -3  Melvin Ct & Virginia Ln  

        
Trip: RVCS-SOUTH PM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:20 18  RIVER VALLEY CHARTER SCHOOL  
2 3:32 -1  150 State St  
3 3:34 -2  High St & Lime st  
4 3:36 -4  Marlboro St & Reilly Ave  
5 3:46 -1  59th St & Northern Blvd  
6 3:47 -2  73rd St & Northern Blvd  
7 3:59 -4  Federal St & Water St  
8 4:00 -2  Federal St & Spring St  
9 4:02 -2  Federal St & Prospect St  

   


